






































































































Year Increase Water Base Sewer Base Storm Dr. Base Total Base Chg Water Con 0.0620 Sewer Con 0.0792 Total Difference
2023 8.9%/no StormDr Inc 43.80                       29.08                    27.05                      99.93                              37.20                                   47.52                                     184.65                            
2024 Examples 3% 45.11                       29.95                    27.86                      102.93                            38.32                                   48.95                                     190.19                             5.54                               

4% 45.55                       30.24                    28.13                      103.93                            38.69                                   49.42                                     192.04                             7.39                               
5% 45.99                       30.53                    28.40                      104.93                            39.06                                   49.90                                     193.88                             9.23                               
6% 46.43                       30.82                    28.67                      105.93                            39.43                                   50.37                                     195.73                             11.08                            
6.9% 46.82                       32.02                    29.78                      108.63                            40.96                                   52.32                                     201.91                             11.72                            
7% 46.87                       31.12                    28.94                      106.93                            39.80                                   50.85                                     197.58                             12.93                            
8% 47.30                       31.41                    29.21                      107.92                            40.18                                   51.32                                     199.42                             14.77                            
9% 47.74                       31.70                    29.48                      108.92                            40.55                                   51.80                                     201.27                             16.62                            
10% 48.18                       31.99                    29.76                      109.92                            40.92                                   52.27                                     203.12                             18.47                            

Year Water Sales  Water Increase Sewer Sales Sewer Increase Storm Drain Storm Drain Increase 2024 Total Water 2024 Total Sewer 2024 Total StormDr
2023 Estamate 1,150,249.80                   347,222.08            517,584.83          347,222.08                   
2024 Examples

3% 1,184,757.29                   34,507.49               533,112.37          15,527.54              357,638.74                    10,416.66                           1,242,027.29                        832,461.37                     367,382.74                  
4% 1,196,259.79                   46,009.99               538,288.22          20,703.39              361,110.96                    13,888.88                          
5% 1,207,762.29                   57,512.49               543,464.07          25,879.24              364,583.18                    17,361.10                           2024 Water Exp 2024 Sewer Exp 2024 Storm Dr Exp
6% 1,219,264.79                   69,014.99               548,639.92          31,055.09              368,055.40                    20,833.32                           1,242,760.00                        1,112,304.00                 625,049.00                  
7% 1,230,767.29                   80,517.49               553,815.77          36,230.94              371,527.63                    24,305.55                          
8% 1,242,269.78                   92,019.98               558,991.62          41,406.79              374,999.85                    27,777.77                          
9% 1,253,772.28                   103,522.48            564,167.46          46,582.63              378,472.07                    31,249.99                          

10% 1,265,274.78                   115,024.98            569,343.31          51,758.48              381,944.29                    34,722.21                          

Utiltiy Rate Increases Based on 600 Consumption

2024 Total Utility Sales Increases 2024 Budget  Estimated Revenue based on 7% Increase
































































































